008 - Calhoun County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:
Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures
Total Expenditures:
Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

2/21/2019 9:53:22 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$53,078,284.74
$3,200.00
$17,262,229.86
$175,000.00
$70,518,714.60

$39,459,671.03
$13,206,891.93
$7,761,806.00
$5,156,688.00
$1,953,212.00
$0.00

$0.00
$1,356,635.60
$68,894,904.56

$786,745.61
$2,644,285.45
($1,857,539.84)

($233,729.80)
$18,245,340.03
$18,011,610.23

Actual

$17,830,392.24
$1,440.00
$10,268,985.71
$43,804.39
$28,144,622.34

$13,182,370.75
$4,258,323.39
$2,733,147.42
$1,755,866.35
$649,414.70
$0.00

$0.00
$462,635.10
$23,041,757.71

$182,372.77
$1,201,040.01
($1,018,667.24)

$4,084,197.39
$18,245,340.03
$22,329,537.42

For Fiscal Year 2019, Fiscal Period 04
GENERAL

VARIANCE

Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($35,247,892.50)
($1,760.00)
($6,993,244.15)
($131,195.61)
($42,374,092.26)

$26,277,300.28
$8,948,568.54
$5,028,658.58
$3,400,821.65
$1,303,797.30
$0.00

$0.00
$894,000.50
$45,853,146.85

($604,372.84)
$1,443,245.44
$838,872.60

$4,317,927.19
$0.00
$4,317,927.19

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$0.00
$9,468,291.49
$4,901,358.00
$157,000.00
$14,526,649.49

$4,737,551.65
$3,577,458.15
$554,348.00
$6,711,454.40
$216,101.01
$80,095.00
$0.00
$792,991.28
$16,669,999.49

$2,650,935.20
$233,744.60
$2,417,190.60

$273,840.60
$2,842,416.65
$3,116,257.25

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.
Pulled from Production

Actual

$0.00
$2,404,292.19
$862,486.38
$76,259.36
$3,343,037.93

$1,454,504.63
$774,887.81
$66,784.18
$1,931,511.55
$56,143.93
$0.00

$0.00
$160,097.33
$4,443,929.43

$1,244,765.36
$71,071.97
$1,173,693.39

$72,801.89
$3,044,869.08
$3,117,670.97

Exhibit F-llI-A

VARIANCE

Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
($7,063,999.30)
($4,038,871.62)
($80,740.64)
($11,183,611.56)

$3,283,047.02
$2,802,570.34
$487,563.82
$4,779,942.85
$159,957.08
$80,095.00
$0.00
$632,893.95
$12,226,070.06

($1,406,169.84)
$162,672.63
($1,243,497.21)

($201,038.71)
$202,452.43
$1,413.72
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