STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds Budget and Actual

For Fiscal Year 2019, Fiscal Period 04

008 - Calhoun County Schools	GENERAL		VARIANCE	SPECIAL REVENUE		VARIANCE
Description	Budget	Actual	Favorable (Unfavorable)	Budget	Actual	Favorable (Unfavorable)
Revenues			,			
State Sources	\$53,078,284.74	\$17,830,392.24	(\$35,247,892.50)	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Federal Sources	\$3,200.00	\$1,440.00	(\$1,760.00)	\$9,468,291.49	\$2,404,292.19	(\$7,063,999.30)
Local Sources	\$17,262,229.86	\$10,268,985.71	(\$6,993,244.15)	\$4,901,358.00	\$862,486.38	(\$4,038,871.62)
Other Sources	\$175,000.00	\$43,804.39	(\$131,195.61)	\$157,000.00	\$76,259.36	(\$80,740.64)
Total Revenues:	\$70,518,714.60	\$28,144,622.34	(\$42,374,092.26)	\$14,526,649.49	\$3,343,037.93	(\$11,183,611.56)
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$39,459,671.03	\$13,182,370.75	\$26,277,300.28	\$4,737,551.65	\$1,454,504.63	\$3,283,047.02
Instructional Support Services	\$13,206,891.93	\$4,258,323.39	\$8,948,568.54	\$3,577,458.15	\$774,887.81	\$2,802,570.34
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$7,761,806.00	\$2,733,147.42	\$5,028,658.58	\$554,348.00	\$66,784.18	\$487,563.82
Auxiliary Services	\$5,156,688.00	\$1,755,866.35	\$3,400,821.65	\$6,711,454.40	\$1,931,511.55	\$4,779,942.85
General Administrative Services	\$1,953,212.00	\$649,414.70	\$1,303,797.30	\$216,101.01	\$56,143.93	\$159,957.08
Special Revenue Outlay	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$80,095.00	\$0.00	\$80,095.00
General Service	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Expenditures	\$1,356,635.60	\$462,635.10	\$894,000.50	\$792,991.28	\$160,097.33	\$632,893.95
Total Expenditures:	\$68,894,904.56	\$23,041,757.71	\$45,853,146.85	\$16,669,999.49	\$4,443,929.43	\$12,226,070.06
Other Financing Sources (Uses)						
Other Financing Sources:	\$786,745.61	\$182,372.77	(\$604,372.84)	\$2,650,935.20	\$1,244,765.36	(\$1,406,169.84)
Other Financing Uses:	\$2,644,285.45	\$1,201,040.01	\$1,443,245.44	\$233,744.60	\$71,071.97	\$162,672.63
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):	(\$1,857,539.84)	(\$1,018,667.24)	\$838,872.60	\$2,417,190.60	\$1,173,693.39	(\$1,243,497.21)
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:	(\$233,729.80)	\$4,084,197.39	\$4,317,927.19	\$273,840.60	\$72,801.89	(\$201,038.71)
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:	\$18,245,340.03	\$18,245,340.03	\$0.00	\$2,842,416.65	\$3,044,869.08	\$202,452.43
Ending Fund Balance:	\$18,011,610.23	\$22,329,537.42	\$4,317,927.19	\$3,116,257.25	\$3,117,670.97	\$1,413.72